www.Hydra-Cell.com • 101
Controllers
Controllers regulate the motor speed and strokes
per minute, providing a flow that is proportional to
the motor speed.
1. 	Ensure that the phase and enclosure match your application.
2. 	Using the appropriate chart below, select the controller hp
based on the hp of your motor.
3. 	Match the output voltage to the output voltage of your
motor.
4. 	Match the input voltage to your electrical source.
Selection Process
1 Phase
	 HP	 Type	 Input Voltage/Phase	 Output Voltage/Phase	 Enclosure	 Part Number	 Weight (lbs.)
	 1/2	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C50N1-1P3P-230	 2.2
	 1	 Sensorless Vector	 115 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 IP-20	 C100IP-1P3P-115	 3.5
	 1	 Micro AC Inverter	 115 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 4	 C100N4-1P3P-115	 8.0
	 1	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C100N1-1P3P-230	 2.2
	 1	 Micro AC Inverter	 230 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 4	 C100N4-1P3P-230	 8.0
	 2	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C200N1-1P3P-230	 4.4
	 3	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 1-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C300N1-1P3P-230	 4.4
3 Phase
	 HP	 Type	 Input Voltage/Phase	 Output Voltage/Phase	 Enclosure	 Part Number	 Weight (lbs.)
	 1/2	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C50N1-3P3P-230	 2.2
	 1	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C100N1-3P3P-230	 2.2
	 2	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C200N1-3P3P-230	 4.4
	 2	 Micro AC Inverter	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 4	 C200N4-3P3P-230	 14.0
	 3	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C300N1-3P3P-230	 4.4
	 5	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C500N1-3P3P-230	 5.0
	 7-1/2	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C750N1-3P3P-230	 13.0
	 10	 Sensorless Vector	 230 volt / 3-phase	 230 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C1000N1-3P3P-230	 13.0
	 1	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C100N1-3P3P-460	 2.2
	 1	 Micro AC Inverter	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 4	 C100N4-3P3P-460	 13.0
	 2	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C200N1-3P3P-460	 2.2
	 2	 Micro AC Inverter	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 4	 C200N4-3P3P-460	 14.0
	 3	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C300N1-3P3P-460	 4.4
	 5	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C500N1-3P3P-460	 4.4
	 7-1/2	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C750N1-3P3P-460	 14.0
	 10	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C1000N1-3P3P-460	 14.0
	 15	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C1500N1-3P3P-460	 14.0
	 20	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C2000N1-3P3P-460	 28.0
	 30	 Sensorless Vector	 460 volt / 3-phase	 460 volt / 3-phase	 NEMA 1	 C3000N1-3P3P-460	 30.0
102  •  www.Hydra-Cell.com
Opening screen - touch to activate. Sample menu for batch operation.
Control FreakTM Touch-screen Metering Controller
“Control Freak” is an exclusive new electronic controller